UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

Samsung Electronics Co. Ltd., Samsung Electronics America, Inc., and Apple Inc., Petitioners,

v.

Rosetta-Wireless Corporation, Patent Owner.

Case IPR2016-00622 Patent 7,149,511

POWER OF ATTORNEY UNDER 37 C.F.R. § 42.10

Mail Stop "PATENT BOARD"
Patent Trial and Appeal Board
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
P.O. Box 1450
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



Case IPR2016-00622 Patent No. 7,149,511

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In the *Inter Partes* Review of:

Trial No. IPR2016-00622

Patent No. 7,149,511

Issued: December 12, 2006

Application Serial No. 09/652,734

Filed: August 31, 2000

Title: WIRELESS INTELLIGENT PERSONAL SERVER

PATENT OWNER'S POWER OF ATTORNEY IN AN INTER PARTES REVIEW

Patent Owner, Rosetta-Wireless Corp., hereby appoints the following practitioners as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office associated with the above-captioned *Inter Partes* Review:

LEAD COUNSEL	BACK-UP COUNSEL
Miranda Y. Jones	Michael F. Heim
Registration No. 64,721	Registration No. 32,702
Email: mjones@hpcllp.com	Email: mheim@hpcllp.com
Heim, Payne & Chorush, L.L.P.	Heim, Payne & Chorush, L.L.P.
600 Travis Street, Suite 6710	600 Travis Street, Suite 6710
Houston, Texas 77002	Houston, Texas 77002
Tel: (713) 221-2000	Tel: (713) 221-2000
Fax: (713) 221-2021	Fax: (713) 221-2021

The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on behalf of Patent Owner, Rosetta-Wireless Corp.

Patent Owner, Rosetta-Wireless Corporation.

By: Ward & Bachner III
Name: Edward F. Bachner, III

President & CEO

Rosetta-Wireless Corp.

Date: $\frac{3/3}{20/6}$

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned certifies that pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.6(e), a copy of the foregoing POWER OF ATTORNEY UNDER 37 CFR § 42.10 was served via email to lead and backup counsel of record for Petitioners as follows:

Megan Raymond
Steven Baughman
Ropes & Gray LLP
Megan.Raymond@ropesgray.com
Steven.Baughman@ropesgray.com

Brian E. Ferguson
Anish R. Desai
Megan H. Wantland
Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP
Brian.Ferguson@weil.com
Anish.Desai@weil.com
Megan.Wantland@weil.com

Dated: March 4, 2016 By: /Miranda Y. Jones

Miranda Y. Jones (Reg. No. 64,721) Attorney for Patent Owner Rosetta-Wireless Corp.

